www.LifeSafetyPower.com  |  PH 888.577.2898
SCLASSSW-HOUSE
optimize install efficiency, space utilization and servicing
SCLASS™  Software House Unified Power Systems
Typical
8 Door
System Power
Lock Power

Multiples of the same accessory module
are preceded by the quantity:
PART NUMBER KEY
B100  Secondary voltage, 5-18VDC @ 4A
C4  Lock control distribution, 4 out
C8  Lock control distribution, 8 out
D8  Auxiliary distribution, 8 out
F8  FAI distribution, 8 out
M8  Managed distribution, 8 out (needs NL4)
NL2  Two port network module
NL4  Four port network module
75    6A/12VDC  or  3A/24VDC
150  12A/12VDC  or  6A/24VDC
250  20A/12VDC  or  10A/24VDC
ACCESSORY OPTIONSPOWER SUPPLY
E5     8.5H" x 11W"  x  3.0D"
E1     14H"  x 12W"  x  4.5D"
E2     20H"  x 16W"  x  4.5D"
E4     24H"  x 20W"  x  6.5D"
E6     30H"  x 23W"  x  6.5D"
E8    36H"  x 30W"  x  6.5D"
ENCLOSURE ACCESS B-PLATE
A       AMAG
B       BRIVO
H       HONEYWELL
M      MERCURY
P       PAXTON
S       SOFTWARE HOUSE
V      HID VERTX
 PANEL DOOR MOUNT
C4P, C8P, D8P, F8P, M8P (for class II power ltd version)
3D8 2M8P 2B100 (for multiple modules in system)
single voltage FPO150
dual voltage
FPO XXX / XXX   XX XX XX XX XX–
1
(on select access systems)
FPO75/150
www.LifeSafetyPower.com  |  PH 888.577.2898
SCLASSSW-HOUSE
UL294, UL603, UL1076
ULC S318, ULC S319, CSA C22.2 #205
CSFM
CE